PSCS Il kolo

Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Disciplina 8 Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back 9 - 12 godina
25/5/13 - 13:18 Startna lista
G.R.
Grupa 1 od 10
3 MLADENOVIC, Andrijana 02 Pk TdBor NT
4 TUCOVIC, Ines 01 P.K.Uzice NT
5 STEPOVIC, Maja 04  Plivacki klub "Delfin" Kraguje NT
6 RADAKOVIC, Iva 01 Rkg NT
Grupa2o0d 10
1 MARKOVIC, Tijana 04 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja NT
2 DJORIC, Anastasija 01 pk Leskovac - Leskovac NT
3 NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
4 ILIC, Mina 01 PkTdBor NT
5 STOJANOVIC, Tara 02 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja NT
6 LAZIC, Aleksandra 02 P.K.Uzice NT
7 SLOVIC, Sara 04 P.K.Uzice NT
8 ZIVKOVIC, Milica 03 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja NT
Grupa 30d 10
1 TOSIC, Djurdja 01 Pk Pirat NT
2 JOKSIMOVIC, Marta 02  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin NT
3 ANDJELKOVIC, Marija 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
4 GRBOVIC, Kaja 03 Pk Pirat NT
5 MIJAILOVIC, Teodora 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo NT
6 JOSIFOVIC, Anja 03 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja NT
7 OGAREVIC, Isidora 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva NT
8 SAVIC, Nevena 02  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin NT
Grupa4od 10
1 SARIC, Mina 02 PK,Valis"Valjevo NT
2 SPICA, Marta 04 Rkg NT
3 STOJANOVIC, Marija 03 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja NT
4 OTOVIC, Isidora 01 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja NT
5 PRIBAKOVIC, Mina 01 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja NT
6 JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Pk TdBor NT
7 BUSARAC, Miona 03 Pk Pirat NT
8 CVRKOTIC, Kristina 01 P.K.Uzice NT
Grupa5o0d 10
1 KRSTIC, Milica 03  Olimpija Bor 2:56.29
2 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03  Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:11.91
3 BRASIC, Mina 02 PVK"Goc" Vrnjacka Banja 2:02.30
4 DAMNJANOVIC, Stasa 04 PK,Valis"Valjevo 1:59.60
5 PETKOVIC, Jana 03  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 2:02.01
6 RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 03  Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 2:03.30
7 NESIC, Nina 04 Rkg 2:12.81
8 PETROVIC, Andjela 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" NT
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PSCS Il kolo

Krusevac, 25/5/2013

Disciplina 8, Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 od 10

1 JOKIC, Sara

2 SIMIC, Lenka

3 MARKOVIC, Ana

4 STEVANOVIC, Ljubica
5 LAZIC, Andjela

6 STANOJEVIC, Ema

7 LUKIC, Tijana

8 KIS, Ena

Grupa 7 od 10

SPASIC, Andjela
GRULOVIC, Nevena
MIJAILOVIC, lva
STAMENKOVIC, Jelena
STOJANOVIC, Minja
STEVANOVIC, Vanja
RADENKOVIC, Ana
RISTIC, Milica

O~NO O WN -

Grupa 8 od 10

PESIC, Milica
VALIC, Andjelina
BELIC, Jelena
SAVIC M, Mila
DJURICIC, Tamara
JANKOVIC, Marija
CVETKOVIC, Ivana
CVETANOVIC, Anja

O~NO O WN P

Grupa 9 od 10

1 POPOQVIC, Nikolija

2 RANKOVIC, Jelena
3 STOJANOVIC, Marija
4 SRETENOVIC, Nadja
5 SIMONOVIC, Danijela
6 VELICKOVIC, Dunja
7 DAVIDOVIC, Sara

8 VELJIC, Anja

Grupa 10 od 10

LUKIC, Andjela
MARKOVIC, Jana
KARIC, Mina

MITIC, Jovana

JOCIC, Tina
MILOJEVIC, Andjela
JOVIC, Irena
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
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PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Pk Pirat

Pk Pirat

Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Pk Td Bor

Olimpija Bor

Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Rkg

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis

Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
P.K.Uzice

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko

Pk Pirat

Olimpija Bor

Olimpija Bor

Olimpija Bor

Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
P.K.Uzice

Pk Pirat

PK,,Valis"Valjevo

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

pk Leskovac - Leskovac
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko

1:58.57
1:56.43
1:53.80
1:49.38
1:51.11
1:54.42
1:56.53
1:59.38

1:48.46
1:46.28
1:45.52
1:44.60
1:45.31
1:46.03
1:47.31
1:48.84

1:43.82
1:42.48
1:40.45
1:39.64
1:40.00
1:41.13
1:43.38
1:44.33

1:39.00
1:38.78
1:38.46
1:35.98
1:37.72
1:38.78
1:39.00
1:39.31

1:35.27
1:34.39
1:28.44
1:17.88
1:26.86
1:30.52
1:34.81
1:35.62
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